
 2021 Kla How Ya Competition
Skater Groupings

2021-11-21

Category Discipline Group FirstName LastName Club
Juvenile U14 Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC
Juvenile U14 Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC
Juvenile U14 Adison Labonte Smithers FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 1 Layla Derkson Houston FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 1 Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 1 Alina Kasum Smithers FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 1 Ariane Khalil Terrace SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 1 Sloan Prevost Terrace SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 1 Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 1 Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 2 Autumn Brosseau Houston FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 2 Emma Butler Smithers FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 2 Halle Correia Terrace SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 2 Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 2 Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 2 Mylee Roney Houston FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 2 Jessica Share Snow Valley SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 2 Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 3 Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 3 Erica Devalera Houston FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 3 Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 3 Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 3 Elliette Pederson Smithers FSC
STAR 2 STAR 2 3 Gianna Reece Prince Rupert SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 3 McKenna Reis Snow Valley SC
STAR 2 STAR 2 3 Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 1 Aja Alexander Smithers FSC
STAR 3 STAR 3 1 Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 1 Aydriona Hogue Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 3 STAR 3 1 Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 1 Madison Malkow Smithers FSC
STAR 3 STAR 3 1 Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 1 Kara OGorman Terrace SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 1 Fianna Reilly Snow Valley SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 2 Sarah Aka Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 3 STAR 3 2 Caitlyn Baker Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 3 STAR 3 2 Elliott Bragg Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 3 STAR 3 2 Megan Hunter Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 3 STAR 3 2 Darby Mackenzie Houston FSC
STAR 3 STAR 3 2 Brielle Pott Smithers FSC
STAR 3 STAR 3 2 Saoirse Reilly Snow Valley SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 2 Tamara Ward Prince Rupert SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 3 Amber Alexander Smithers FSC
STAR 3 STAR 3 3 Adonica Browne Prince Rupert SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 3 Mary-Ella Christiansen Snow Valley SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 3 Ciara McKay Terrace SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 3 Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 3 Mattea Sjoden Houston FSC
STAR 3 STAR 3 3 Krista St Pierre Prince Rupert SC
STAR 3 STAR 3 3 Hannah Thomson Terrace SC
STAR 4 STAR 4 - 13 & O Kaydence Kaszas Houston FSC
STAR 4 STAR 4 - 13 & O Charlotte Mackenzie Houston FSC
STAR 4 STAR 4 - 13 & O Micaela Pearson Snow Valley SC
STAR 4 STAR 4 - 13 & O Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC
STAR 5 STAR 5 - U13 Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC
STAR 5 STAR 5 - U13 Brynn Garland Smithers FSC
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STAR 4 STAR 4 - U13 Emily Larmour Terrace SC
STAR 4 STAR 4 - U13 Addison Leach Smithers FSC
STAR 4 STAR 4 - U13 Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC
STAR 4 STAR 4 - U13 Camilla Rego Snow Valley SC
STAR 4 STAR 4 - U13 Daytona Thomas Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 4 STAR 4 - U13 Olivia White Snow Valley SC
STAR 5 STAR 5 - 13 & O Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC
STAR 5 STAR 5 - 13 & O Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC
STAR 5 STAR 5 - 13 & O Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC
STAR 5 STAR 5 - 13 & O Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC
STAR 5 STAR 5 Men Finnegan Cassidy Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 5 STAR 5 Men Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC
STAR 5 STAR 5 Men Calum McKay-Stratton Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 7 STAR 7 Maia Guerriero Terrace SC
STAR 7 STAR 7 Teysean Henry Terrace SC
STAR 7 STAR 7 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
STAR 8 STAR 8 Maia Guerriero Terrace SC
STAR 8 STAR 8 Teysean Henry Terrace SC
STAR 8 STAR 8 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC
STAR 8 STAR 8 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
STAR 9 STAR 9 Brianne Monsen Terrace SC
STAR 9 STAR 9 Camryn Monsen Terrace SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Brynn Garland Smithers FSC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Kaydence Kaszas Houston FSC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Emily Larmour Terrace SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Charlotte Mackenzie Houston FSC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Micaela Pearson Snow Valley SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Camilla Rego Snow Valley SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Daytona Thomas Northern BC Centre for Skating
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Hannah Thomson Terrace SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Olivia White Snow Valley SC
STAR 5 ARTISTIC Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC
STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC
STAR 7 ARTISTIC Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC
STAR 7 ARTISTIC Adison Labonte Smithers FSC
STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC
STAR 7 ARTISTIC Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC
STAR 7 ARTISTIC Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC
STAR 9 ARTISTIC Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC
STAR 9 ARTISTIC Maia Guerriero Terrace SC
STAR 9 ARTISTIC Teysean Henry Terrace SC
STAR 9 ARTISTIC Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
GOLD ARTISTIC Brianne Monsen Terrace SC
GOLD ARTISTIC Camryn Monsen Terrace SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Halle Correia Terrace SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Ariane Khalil Terrace SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Adalynne Luckey Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Sloan Prevost Terrace SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC
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SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Jessica Share Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 1 Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Sofia Bizon Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Maria Luiza De  Azevedo Marlieri Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Gianna Reece Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Fianna Reilly Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Saoirse Reilly Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 McKenna Reis Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Jennifer Sterner Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 1 2 Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 1 Layla Derkson Houston FSC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 1 Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 1 Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 1 Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 1 Kara OGorman Terrace SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 1 Mylee Roney Houston FSC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 1 Tamara Ward Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 2 Adonica Browne Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 2 Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 2 Mary-Ella Christiansen Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 2 Darby Mackenzie Houston FSC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 2 Ciara McKay Terrace SC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 2 Mattea Sjoden Houston FSC
SHOWCASE Showcase 2 2 Krista St Pierre Prince Rupert SC
SHOWCASE Group Showcase 1 Maria Luiza De  Azevedo Marlieri Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Group Showcase 1 Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Group Showcase 2 Adonica Browne Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Group Showcase 2 Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Group Showcase 2 Erica Devalera Houston FSC
SHOWCASE Group Showcase 3 Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC
SHOWCASE Group Showcase 3 Darby Mackenzie Houston FSC
SHOWCASE Group Showcase 4 Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
DANCE 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC
DANCE 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance Ciara McKay Terrace SC
DANCE 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC
DANCE 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC
DANCE 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance Mary-Ella Christiansen Snow Valley SC
DANCE 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance Kara OGorman Terrace SC
DANCE 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC
DANCE 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC
DANCE 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance Emily Larmour Terrace SC
DANCE 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC
DANCE 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance Hannah Thomson Terrace SC
DANCE 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC
DANCE 8/9 Solo Pattern Dance Teysean Henry Terrace SC
DANCE 8/9 Solo Pattern Dance Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC
DANCE 8/9 Solo Pattern Dance Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC
DANCE 10/Gold Pattern Dance Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC
DANCE 10/Gold Pattern Dance Brianne Monsen Terrace SC
LEVEL 2 Womens Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert SC


